2 -                          -                          

3 -                          300.00                    

-                       300.00                  

-                       5,217.20               

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is 4,150.00$            

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) :

Frankie Pang

AMSAE(AUST), AMIRTE, AMSOE,

MASPACI, MSAAA

Licensed Appraiser

Gary Soon

Automobile Appraiser

To remove, cut out damage portion, jack out, straighten, panel beating, 

welding, align and renew replaced parts.